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Code

Code

Photo

Photo

Material 

Material Watt Volt Ma

Dimension(cm) Out(cm)

Cut
AdjustableKelvin Protection

8016909

8001402

8059409

8033409

8x8

8x8

15x7.7

15x7.7

L:9 H:8.9

L:9 H:8.9

L:16 W:9 H:8.9

L:16 W:9 H:8.9

IP44

IP44

36O

36O

White Aluminium

White Aluminium

IP4436O

IP4436O

Driver 
Included

8016905 20V10W 500

500

Black Aluminium

8016906 20V10WBlack Aluminium

Driver 
IncludedDimmable

Beam
Angle

LED
Chip

Dimension(cm) Kelvin ProtectionLumen CRI

Citizen D:6.3 H:3.8 IP44810Lm 3000K>90

Citizen D:6.3 H:3.8 IP44810Lm 4000K>90

Beam
AngleLED Chip

  MUST HAVE ACCESSORY 

DON’T FORGET TO CONNECT THEM WITH DRIVER      code: 9020171

White & Black Alum.

White & Black Alum.

Recessed CRI UGR

8016905
8016906

3000K

4000K

10W

10W

IP44

8
.9

8
.9

>90 <28

>90 <28

>90 <16

>90 <16

DRIVER  9020171

Driver 12W Eaglerise
Input: 100-240V AC 50/60Hz 
Output: 12-24VDC 500mA 
Not Dimmable
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8
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8
.9
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